REXPOWER
2025
車用齒輪泵
CONSTRUCTION GEAR PUMP
ROLLER BEARING SERIES GEAR PUMP & MOTOR
20 SERIES --------------------------------------------------------- 16.1~64.6  cc/rev
31 SERIES --------------------------------------------------------- 16.1~64.6  cc/rev
51 SERIES --------------------------------------------------------- 20.9~104.5  cc/rev

 3P4002 Dimensions
 3P0380 Dimensions
 8E1217 Dimensions
GEAR PUMP
 2P9239 Dimensions
 3G4768 Dimensions
 4W2448 Dimensions
GEAR PUMP
 4PF**F**S83S20L
Model
Displacement
(ml/r)
Pressure(bar) Speed(r/min)
L(mm) L1(mm)
Rated Peak Rated Max. Min.
4PF66F161S83S20L 66 210 250 1800 2200 600 197.3 121.0
4PF83F161S83S20L 83 210 250 1800 2200 600 203.5 124.1
4PF91F161S83S20L 91 210 250 1800 2200 600 207.3 126.0
4PF99F161S83S20L 99 210 250 1800 2200 600 209.8 127.2
4PF116F161S83S20L 116 210 250 1800 2200 600 217.3 130.9
4PF132F161S83S20L 132 210 250 1800 2200 600 222.6 133.5
4PF145F161S83S20L 145 210 250 1800 2200 600 227.8 136.1
4PF149F161S83S20L 149 210 250 1800 2200 600 229.3 136.8
4PF166F161S83S20L 166 210 250 1800 2200 600 235.3 139.8
4PF182F161S83S20L 182 180 210 1800 2200 600 241.3 142.8
4PF199F161S83S20L 199 180 210 1800 2200 600 248.3 146.3
 Dimensions
GEAR PUMP
 PTO Gear Pumps
PTO pump can be used in the hydraulic systems of agricultural tractors.
Model
Displacement
(cc/r)
Pressure Speed L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
Max. Rated (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
CB-P160LJ53S33BB 160
160 bar
(2250
psi)
1000
RPM
60.2 53.0 86 161 61.0
CB-P125LJ53S33BB 125 50.8 50.8 81 151 52.0
CB-P90LJ53S33BB 90 41.5 44.0 76 142 47.5
CB-P56LJ53S33BB 56 32.0 39.0 71 133 42.5
CB-P160LJ42H21SS 160
540 RPM
60.2 53.0 86 161 61.0
CB-P125LJ42H21SS 125 50.8 48.0 81 151 52.0
CB-P90LJ42H21SS 90 41.5 44.0 76 142 47.5
CB-P56LJ42H21SS 56 32.0 39.0 71 133 42.5
 Dimensions: CB-P***LJ53S33BB
 Dimensions: CB-P***LJ42H21SS